

2022 2-1 27/07/2022 48/5.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

शरीज ऊमा

Munag

DIVISION

Shorhs

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2286

M.M.G.S.Y.

Work on A/C BIM

Abstract of cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of working bench					
at side by 20 - ② 1.20/m					
② 33461.22/10-m					40153200
② clearing & grubbing road land.					
at side by 20 - ② 0.42/ha					
② 51133.71/ha					21476200
③ construction of embankment with material obtained from side					
at side by - ②					
(i) for 100m bed - 13500m ³					
② 135.22/m ³					23655200
(ii) for 100m bed - 25200m ³					
② 135.12/m ³					34050200
④ construction of subgrade & center shoulder - 20m					
at side by - ②					
1006.12 + 1861.52					286762m ³
② 176.86/m ³					507167200
⑤ construction of granular sub base with well					

Continuation

1,6,26,50/200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
graded material					
at side key - (22)					654.48m ²
⑥ C. 1959.37/m ²					1282368 ⁰⁰
⑦ (2) 1000 m loading - 2					
water Bound macadam.					
at side key - (22)					340.65m ²
C. 2608.13/m ²					888459 ²⁰⁰
⑦ (10) Prime coat					
at side key - (25)					3030.00m ²
C. 44.67/m ²					135350 ²⁰⁰
⑧ (11) Tack coat.					
at side key - (26)					
3030.00m ²					
C. 15.19/m ²					46026 ²⁰⁰
⑨ (12) mix seal surface					
M.S.S.					
at side key - (26)					3030.00m ²
C. 201.26/m ²					609818 ²⁰⁰
⑩ (13) construction of granular					
sub base with well					
graded sub					
at side key - (22)					151.5m ²
C. 1959.37/m ²					296845 ²⁰⁰
⑪ (14) cement concrete					
Pavement.					

Continuation

R. 3885,367²⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
dy wide bag - (22) 242.4 m ²					
@ 6932.42/m ²					1680419=00
(12) Laying brick - Soling					
layer on prepared sub					
dy wide bag - (22) 306.75 m ²					
@ 504.69/m ²					104345=00
(13) Kilobase Stone 2 Nos					
@ 2195.73/No					43912=00
(14) 200 mm stone 5 Nos.					
@ 618.67/No					30932=00
(15) 600 mm eqt. triangle					
5 Nos @ 3505.49/No					17527200
(16) 600 mm circular 3 Nos.					
@ 4731.156/No					14193200
(17) 800x600 mm Rectangular					
5 Nos @ 6632.385/No					33162200
(18) 600x450 mm Rectangular					
3 Nos @ 4605.694/No					13817200
(19) Road marking with					
hot applied therm					
D.T. Portion - 160.00 m ²					
@ 735.44/m ²					117670200
(20) Road marking with					
hot applied therm					

Continuation

H. 58,73,984200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
80-cm m ²					
② 825.34/m ²					66827200
② Boundary Pillar					
24 cm C. 484.824/m ²					11629200
② Providing direction & place board					
5 cm C. 11705.79/m ²					58529200
② Sign board & logo board.					
5 cm C. 9414.16/m ²					47071200
② Earth work in excavation & structure					
Qty wire peg - ②					
46.986 m ³ C. 294.73/m ²					13848200
② Providing P.C.C m-15 in kerelling course					
Qty wire peg - ②					
6.162 m ²					
② 5217.12/m ²					32148200
② Brick masonry work in C.M (1:4)					
Qty wire peg - ②					
41.58 m ²					
② 6557.21/m ²					272649200
② R.C.C house pipe.					
600 mm ϕ - 22.5 m					
② 1278.78/m ²					28773200

Continuation

R. 64.05.458200

